
SNL cowbell requester

Like some garments

Laugh-In character catchphrase

Ancient sitcom

_____________ Overdrive

Travel destinations

Psychic props

Dramatic leads

Cell editing technology

"Universal" language used by 
0.025% of the world population

Third-tallest bird after the ostrich and emu

Like some melons

Large purple character

Exculpatory story

Bill board?

Overstep one's bounds

Liberated

Those far from the center

Union rep

Zoot suit accessories

Fudge the numbers

Produce receptacles

Hedonist

International acrobat troupe

Former Ringling Bros. attraction

Army bigwig

Connery's final appearance as James Bond

C H R I S T O P H E R W A L K E N
M A C H I N E W A S H A B L E
V E R Y I N T E R E S T I N G
T H E F L I N T S T O N E S
B A C H M A N T U R N E R
H I L T O N H O T E L S
C R Y S T A L B A L L S
P R O T A G O N I S T S
S P R E A D S H E E T
E S P E R A N T O
C A S S O W A R Y
S E E D L E S S
G R I M A C E
A L I B I
C O N G R E S S
T R E S P A S S
U N S H A C K L E D
E X T R E M I S T S
S H O P S T E W A R D
S H O U L D E R P A D S
C O O K T H E B O O K S
B O T T O M D R A W E R S
P L E A S U R E S E E K E R
C I R Q U E D U S O L E I L
T R A I N E D E L E P H A N T
F I V E S T A R G E N E R A L
D I A M O N D S A R E F O R E V E R



SNL cowbell requester

Like some garments

Laugh-In character catchphrase

Ancient sitcom

_____________ Overdrive

Travel destinations

Psychic props

Dramatic leads

Cell editing technology
"Universal" language used by 

0.025% of the world population
Third-tallest bird after the ostrich and emu

Like some melons

Large purple character

Exculpatory story

Bill board?

Overstep one's bounds

Liberated

Those far from the center

Union rep

Zoot suit accessories

Fudge the numbers

Produce receptacles

Hedonist

International acrobat troupe

Former Ringling Bros. attraction

Army bigwig

Connery's final appearance as James Bond

1 2 6
2 11 19
3 16 17
7 21
4 8 13
9 10 16
17 18
14 21
12 18
15 19
5 11
2 20
14
5
18
7
8 12 13

8 13 17
10 19 22

Jedi sword

PZXNALCZQE, for example

3 7
21

1 11 20
4 6 10
9 15
12 14 22

4 22
1 5 15
6 9
3 16

Jedi sword

PZXNALCZQE, for example

L I G H T S A B E R
C R Y P T O G R A M



Amazon or the Congo

Obsolete device for digits?

Port containers

His work was enjoyed throughout the 
Globe

Dim sum staples

Cheer for the troops

Third jab, for some

Place for relics

Pill counters

Author who played Lex Luthor and 
Popeye Doyle

Like some tea

Anchors

Annie Hall actress

Green juice producer

Christmas birds

Rocket goal

Oxford composition

Bookworm's ID

Pizza request

It might be held in a hall with drafts

Chump change

Common Italian cuisine ingredient1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22. R A I F O R S T SN E
R O T R Y P O N EA H
W I N B O T L E SE T
S H A E S P A R EK E
S P R N G R L L SI O
R A L Y I N C R YL G
B O O T E R H O TS S
A N T Q U E H O PI S
P H A M A C S T SR I
G E N H A C M A NE K
U N S E E T N E DW E
N E W C A S E R SS T
D I A E K E T O NN A
S O L R P A E L SA N
T U R L E D V E ST O
S P A E F L G H TC I
S H O L E A H E RE T
L I B A R Y A R DR C
E X T A C H E S ER E
O K T B E R E S TO F
C H I K E N E E DC F
T O M T O P S T EA A
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